U. S. Bankruptcy Court

Northern District of Mississippi

Petitions Filed - 2025

2025

Chapter 7

Chapter 9

Chapter 11

Chapter 12

Chapter 13

TOTAL

January

121

0

1

0

217

339

February

141

0

1

0

197

339

March

177

0

1

0

206

384

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

439

620

1062






