U. S. Bankruptcy Court

Northern District of Mississippi

Petitions Filed - 2025

2025	Chapter 7	Chapter 9	Chapter 11	Chapter 12	Chapter 13	TOTAL
January	121	0	1	0	217	339
February	141	0	1	0	197	339
March	177	0	1	0	206	384
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
TOTAL	439	0	3	0	620	1062